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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

DECEMBER 2018

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — December 2018

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Destination

>

MS
ARN
AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CKG
CTU
DEL
DME
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWwWiI
LGW
MAA
MCT
MED
MLE
MOW

Passenger

2343
323
4155
2165
5469
4358
7465
1249
28
4175
5198
331
1638
22271
31614
6520
1375
2679
2108
5390
2511
356
12213
4784
955
18177
8966
852
10494
4084

Passenger

Growth
(M/M)

35%

5%
-3%
12%

4%

4%
22%

10%
30%
-1%

-6%
11%
12%
42%
-5%
4%
111%
21%
-61%
7%
6%
-1%
-1%
14%
-63%
50%
61%

Infant

254
434
21

20
14
75
15

70
41

110
208
10
198
31

Transit

283

2191

Staff

81

551

1172
839

113

53
66

Cargo (MT)

94.000
4.324
56.296
27.805
236.950
16.572
131.139
21.418
0.000
27.000
100.736
0.000
4.644
2443.369
1802.727
647.633
74.464
215.655
0.000
263.710
14.363
0.000
123.562
205.770
37.748
152.713
96.543
0.000
589.575
112.394

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

[ XY

1%

42%
45%
14%
23%
9%
-52%

176%
8%
30%
-5%
-14%
29%
-3%
1%
-45%
-100%
12%
10%
4509%
6%
-5%
3%
26%

Mail (MT)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.010
1.070
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.008
0.573
0.672
5.290
2.822
0.000
0.060
0.000
0.000
2.571
0.000
0.000
0.076
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.182

Seats

2646
900
7874
2992
6562
5580
11024
3692
332
5094
7360
336
1980
48947
55819
8111
3588
8959
2418
8768
3654
1360
15958
6572
1200
22479
11896
2382
22384
7596



CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
Total

PKU
PVG
RUH
SHJ
SIN
SVvX
VKO
VNS
WAW
ZRH

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

0
3507
958
6302
10254
666
987
204
1098
2396
200618

8%
13%
26%
16%
-1%
197%
-80%

55%
111%

0
7
12

295
19
0

3
16

o O, O O

0
0
0
0
41
0
0
1
0
62

0.000
43.695
69.284

153.560
338.073

0.000

0.000

3.655

0.000
55.379

8164.756

DECEMBER 2018

3%
-8%
7%
-11%

0.000
0.000
0.038
0.000
0.678
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

370
4752
3125
11088
11589
672
1344
364
1134
2826

325727



